INVOICE

FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682

PHONE: 1 212 683 9300
SOLD TO

MECA TRADING LLC
P.O. BOX 3019

DATE: 01/31/2016

TERMS: NET CREDIT

SHIPPED TO

INVOICE: 09857

SALESMAN: CS

RL JONES CUSTOM HOUSE BROKERS
B/C MECA TRADING LLC

CALEXICO, CA 92232 444 CESAR CHAVEX ST.
SAN LUIS, AZ 85349
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT
-2088.000 LIN P379 TRUE WHITE 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX 1.460 LIN -3,048.48
CUSTOMER ORDER: D006388
ALLOWANCE AGAINST INVOICE# 9846
FCOR SECONDS.
D.0.01638 LOT# 7531522
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD$ -3,048.48

PLEASE REMIT TO: FAIRLANE VRTX,
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY

PHONE :

FAX#:

INC.

10108-0682
1 212 683 9300
1 212 889 5573



FAITRLANE VRTX, INC.

DATE: 01/31/2016 INVOICE: 09858

iy, BOX 6R2
MEW YORK, RY 10108-0682 TERMS: NET CREDIT SALESMAN: CS
PHONE: | 212 683 9300
S0LD TO SHIPPED TO
MECA TRADING LLC RL JONES CUSTOM HOUSE BROKERS
P.U. BOX 13019 A/C MECA TRADING LLC
CALEX1CO, CA 92232 444 CESAR CHAVEX ST.
SAN LUIS, AZ 85349
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

~2195.000 LIN P317 TRUE WHITE 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX

CUSTOMER ORDER: D006874
ALiAWANCE AGAINST INVOICE# 9848

'OR SECONDS.

" p.0. 01639 LOT# 7532106

1.360 LIN -2,985.20

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD$ =-2,985.20

PLEASE REMIT TO: FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682

1 212 683 9300
1 212 889 5573

PHONE !
FAX#:



INVOICE

FATRLANE VRTX, INC. DATE: 01/31/2016 INVOICE: 0985%
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682 TERMS: MET CREDIT SALESMAN: CS

PHONE: 1 212 683 9300

SOLD TO SHIPPED TO

MECA TRADING LLC RL JONES CUSTOM HOUSE BROKERS
P.0O. BOX 3019 A/C MECA TRADING LLC
CALEXICO, CA 92232 444 CESAR CHAVEX ST.

SAN LUIS, AZ 85349

QUANTITY DESCRIPTICN PRICE AMOUNT

-2132.000 LIN P317 MEXICC NUDE 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX 1.380 LIN -2,942.16
CUSTOMER ORDER: D006409

ALLOWANCE AGAINST INVOICE# 9847
FOR SECONDS.

L.0. 01637 LOT# 7531301

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD§ -2,942.16

PLEASE REMIT TO:; FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682
PHONE: 1 212 683 9300
FAX#: 1 212 889 5573




e ——— — —— — ——— — ————— -l - -

INVOICE

FAIRLANE VRTX, INC. DATE: 01/31/2016 INVOICE: 09860
P.0. BOX 682
-NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682 TERMS: NET CREDIT SALESMAN: CS

PHONE: 1 212 683 9300

SOLD TO SHIPPED TO

MECA TRADING LLC RL JONES CUSTCM HQUSE BROKERS
P.O. BOX 3019 A/C MECA TRADING LLC
CALEXICO, CA 92232 444 CESAR CHAVEX ST.

SAN LUIS, AZ 85349

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION PRICE AMOUNT

~2448.000 LIN P317 RICE BLACK 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX 1.440 LIN ~3,525.12
CUSTOMER ORDER: DO06495
ALLOWANCE AGAINST INVOICE# 9851, 9852

FOR SECONDS.

D.C. 01643 LOT# 7534517, 7534516

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD§ -3,525.12

PLEASE REMIT TO: FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.O., BOX €82
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682
PHONE: 1 212 683 9300
FAX#: 1 212 88% 5573
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Wei Chang

From: Debi Lee [diee@meca-corp.com]

Sent: Friday, January 15, 2016 6:06 PM

To: 'Claude Simon'; wchang@warpknittricot.com

Subject: FW: 15008-aub

Importance: High

Claude, _ :

We have received in the next order and have found the same problem as the last lot.

How should we proceed?
Do you need to see samples?

Regards
Debi

From: Eddie Pettis [mailto:epettis@meca-corp.com}
Sent: Friday, January 15, 2016 11:48 AM

To: Debi Lee

Cc: Miriam V. Jiménez

Subject: FW: 15008-aub

Importance: High

Debi,
We received 2 lots of 15008-AUB today with what appears to be “dropped stitch lines”. This will cause a loss in
material utilization when used in molding and at the gerber.

Eddie

From: Hi Kuan Ley [mailto:dley@meca.com.mx]
Sent: Friday, January 15, 2016 12:36 PM

To: Eddie Pettis

Subject: 15008-aub

Importance: High

Eddie,

D006495

15008-aub (o 1638 6

Lot: 7534517
1428 yds.

i FRPI

Lot: 7534516

1020 yds. q% (’L g [

Hi Ruan Diana Ley
Meca Laboratory

- 2/1/2016
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Hi kuan U~

- Hi Ruan Diana Ley
Meca Laboratory

Cutting Center.

San Luis Rio Colorado Son.
Av. Revolucion 4ta y Sta
Ext: 6399

M This email has been checked for viruses by Avast antivirus software.
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Debi Les

From: Debi Lee <dlee@meca-corp.com>

Sent: Monday, January 11, 2016 12:16 PM

To: wchang@warpknittricot.com

Cc: 'Claude Simon' (csimon@fairlane.biz)

Subject: RE: 15008-atw, 15013-atw, 15008-mnd- QC issue
Wei,

Please advise.
The email sent to Claude has come back as undeliverable.

Our plant wants to return the white goods for sure.

Regards
Debi

' From: Debi Lee [mailto:dlee@meca-corp.com]

Sent: Monday, January 11, 2016 8:36 AM

To: wchang@warpknittricot.com

Cc: 'Claude Simon' (csimon@fairlane.biz)

Subject: FW: 15008-atw, 15013-atw, 15008-mnd- QC issue
Importance: High

Wei,
There is a quality problem with the most recent shipment received.
Please take a look at the attached photos.

Are these goods being sent through inspection before packing?

Regards
Debi.

From: Eddie Pettis [mailto: epettis@meca-corp.com]
Sent: Monday, January 11, 2016 8:22 AM

To: Debi Lee

Cc: Miriam V. Jiménez; Ruben Castillo

Subject: FW: 15008-atw, 15013-atw, 15008-mnd
Importance: High

Debi,
As you can see from the attachments, the materials we received from Fairlane has a severe defect in the center of each
roll checked so far. Did Fairlane make you aware of this problem? This will result in a 40-50% loss in utilization when

used for molding. Can they replace and if so how long will it take?

Eddie

From: Hi Kuan Ley [mailto:dley@meca.com.mx]
Sent: Monday, January 11, 2016 9:05 AM

To: Eddie Pettis

Subject: 15008-atw, 15013-atw, 15008-mnd
Importance: High



